Kierunek: Ekonomia

Specjalność: Finanse przedsiębiorstw

rok II

rok akademicki 2018/2019

studia niestacjonarne


Grupa I ćwiczeniowa
	Lp.


	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	30113

	2. 
	
	
	30114

	3. 
	
	
	30898

	4. 
	
	
	30116

	5. 
	
	
	30118

	6. 
	
	
	30120

	7. 
	
	
	30121

	8. 
	
	
	30909

	9. 
	
	
	30910

	10. 
	
	
	30122

	11. 
	
	
	30911

	12. 
	
	
	30123

	13. 
	
	
	30124

	14. 
	
	
	30913

	15. 
	
	
	30127   

	16. 
	
	
	30128

	17. 
	
	
	30915

	18. 
	
	
	30072

	19. 
	
	
	29637

	20. 
	
	
	30131

	21. 
	
	
	30916

	22. 
	
	
	30917

	23. 
	
	
	30918

	24. 
	
	
	30133

	25. 
	
	
	30134

	26. 
	
	
	29549

	27. 
	
	
	30137

	28. 
	
	
	30139


